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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS —continued

6

Keg.
No. Name.

Number of
Members,
December,

1982
DRAItfLAYERS

I Wellington (30 miles radius) Drainlayers

DRAPERS, MILLINERS, MERCERS, AND CLOTHIERS (RETAILERS)

1 8-

1921 New Zealand Drapers, Clothiers, Mercers, Milliners, and Boot Retailers..

ELECTRICAL TRADE

1 2,655

1689
1577
1580
1769
1702
1633
1634

New Zealand Electric-power Boards and Supply Authorities
Wellington Electrical Contractors
Wellington Wholesale Electrical Traders
Wellington Storage-battery Manufacturers
Canterbury Electrical Contractors
OtagoElectrical Traders
OtagoElectrical Contractors

ELECTR0PLATER5

51
65
14
4

61
31
34

1615 | Wellington District Electroplaters

ENGINEERS AND IRON AND BRASS FOUNDERS

11

1252
1019
1105
1247
1087

Auckland Ironmasters
Jas. J. Niven and Co. (Ltd.)
Wellington Engineers, Metal-workers, and Iron and Brass Founders
Christchurch Engineers, Metal-workers, and Iron and Brass Founders
Dunedin Engineers, Metal-workers, and Iron and Brass Founders

FARMERS

55
1

87
28
29

1685
1684
1704
1590
1673
1621

New Zealand Agricultural and Related Farmers
New Zealand Dairy-farmers
New Zealand Fruitgrowers
New Zealand Commercial Gardeners
New Zealand Sheepowners
Nelson District Hopgrowers

FIRE BOARDS

71
78

399
1,219

557
7

1867 New Zealand Fire Boards .. .. .. .. ..

FLORISTS

60

1798 Wellington Industrial District Florists

FOODSTUFFS

14

1584

1875

Wellington District Drug, Chemical, Condiment, Patent Food, and Medicine
Manufacturers

Canterbury Sauce, Pickle, Preserved Food, and Starch Manufacturers

47
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