## INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—continued

Reg. No.	Name.							Number o Members, December 1947.
		DRAI	NLAYERS	5				
1982	Wellington (30 miles radius) Dra	ainlayers	••	• •	••		!	8
	DDADEDS MILLINEDS A	MEDCED	S AND C	יו הדעורט	¢ /DF	raii ed:	23	
1921	DRAPERS, MILLINERS, New Zealand Drapers, Clothiers,							2,655
		ELECTRI	CAL TRA	DE				
1689	New Zealand Electric-power Bos							51
1577	Wellington Electrical Contractor	rs						65
1580	Wellington Wholesale Electrical			• •	• •	• •		14
$\frac{1769}{1702}$	Wellington Storage-battery Man Canterbury Electrical Contractor		· · ·	• •	• •	• •		4 61
1633	Otago Electrical Traders				• •			31
1634				* *		• •		34
			OPLATE	RS				
1615	Wellington District Electroplate	ers	••	• •	••	• •	•• ;	11
$1252 \\ 1019$	ENGINEERS A Auckland Ironmasters Jas. J. Niven and Co. (Ltd.)			••	JNDER		••	55 1
1105	Wellington Engineers, Metal-world	 kers and	Trop and	Brass For	nders		!	87
1247	Christchurch Engineers, Metal-wo							28
1087	Dunedin Engineers, Metal-worker					••	}	29
		ra i	RMERS					
1685	New Zealand Agricultural and R						ŧ	71
1684			M1111618	• •			••	78
1704	New Zealand Fruitgrowers							399
1590	New Zealand Commercial Garden							1,219
1673	New Zealand Sheepowners				• •			557
1621	Nelson District Hopgrowers	• •	••	• •	••	• •	• • 1	7
		FIRE	BOARDS					
1867	New Zealand Fire Boards	11112	DUMINDS					60
1001	i New Zealand The Doalds	••	••	• •	••	••	•• 1	00
		FLO	RISTS					
1798	Wellington Industrial District Fl					••	}	14
		FOOD	STUFFS					
1584	Wellington District Drug, Che Manufacturers	mical, C	ondiment,	, Patent	Food,	and Med	dicine	47
1875	Canterbury Sauce, Pickle, Preser	ved Food	l, and Sta	rch Manuf	acture	as		5